578 BAR 3d ed.

CONTENTS

Part One :THE MICROSCOPE
Elementary optical considerations
Optical considerations (continued)
The standard microscope : its component parts
Selecting the right equipment
[lumination
The microscope in use
Some special instruments and applications
Measurements and counts

S o B

Part Two : PHOTOMICROGRAPHY
9. The Projected image
10.  Colour filters; Illumination
11.  Exposure estimation
12.  The monochrome process
13.  Photomicrography on reversal colour materials

Appendix | Useful data for the microscopist
Appendix I Test Slides

Appendix III  Societies and Clubs

Index

Page

23
38
43
70
91
118
167

183
196
216
227
232

242
243
245
247



	CONTENTS

