CONTENTS

		Page
	Part One :THE MICROSCOPE	
1.	Elementary optical considerations	3
2.	Optical considerations (continued)	23
3.	The standard microscope : its component parts	38
4.	Selecting the right equipment	43
5.	Illumination	70
6.	The microscope in use	91
7.	Some special instruments and applications	118
8.	Measurements and counts	167
	Part Two: PHOTOMICROGRAPHY	
9.	The Projected image	183
10.	Colour filters; Illumination	196
11.	Exposure estimation	216
12.	The monochrome process	227
13.	Photomicrography on reversal colour materials	232
Appe	ndix I Useful data for the microscopist	242
	ndix II Test Slides	243
	ndix III Societies and Clubs	245
Index		247